VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name MedinalCounty . . Report 04/24/24 6:29 AM

. Election Name 2024 City-School-Bond-Special Elections From 04/23/24 7:00 AM

Si g hatures Election Type General To 05/04/24 7:00 PM

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 NIKOL A ALEJANDRO 1219737718 Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957) 04/23/24 3:35 PM 2A 2A-SMV3
2 MANUEL ALEJANDRO 1006501936 Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957) 04/23/24 3:36 PM 2A 2A-SMV3
3 CLAYTON S BINFORD 1023898298 ELECTIONS DEPT HONDO 04/23/24 8:52 AM 2B 2B-SMV3
4 KRISTA LYNN BINFORD 1023853963 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:27 AM 2B 2B-SMV3
5 DAVID WAYNE BIPPERT 1023767337 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:53 AM 2A 2A-SMV3
6 ANDREW TYLER BRITT 1171967770 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 3:14 PM 2C 2C-SMV2
7 CHRISTIE LYNN BRYANT 1055450895 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 12:27 PM 2A 2A-SMV3
8 JOHN QUINTON CABINESS 1015276672 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 11:22 AM 1c 1C-SMv3
9 ANTHONY WAYNE CALLE 1023919994 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 9:57 AM 2B 2B-SMV3
10 ANNITA CALLE 1023772064 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 9:57 AM 2B 2B-SMV3
11 DARREN E CALVERT 1023921283 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:10 AM 1c 1C-SMV3
12 CLINTON PATRICK COOKE 1118051363 Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957) 04/23/24 4:15 PM 1B 1B-SMV3
13 BRANDI JEAN DANSBY 1164546637 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 11:20 AM 2B 2B-SMV4
14 KRISTA LOU DECOCK 1019109676 Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957) 04/23/24 4:04 PM 2B 2B-SMV3
15 STEPHEN MAURICE DECOCK 1195405607 Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957) 04/23/24 4:04 PM 2B 2B-SMV3
16 MARISA SNOWDEN DERBY 1071594254 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:35 AM 2B 2B-SMV4
17 DEANNA JOYCE ESPINOZA 1210694381 ELECTIONS DEPT HONDO 04/23/24 3:43 PM 2A 2A-SMV3
18 KELLY ANNE EVERS 1198241480 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 12:03 PM 2A 2A-SMV3
19 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARZA 1025082902 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 1:11 PM 2C 2C-SMV4
20 HERBERT OTTO GREBE Il 2189409132 Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957) 04/23/24 4:54 PM 2A 2A-SMV3
21 JUSTIN STOREY HABY 1041252645 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 12:01 PM 2B 2B-SMV3
22 JOHN PITMAN HALL 1023786348 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:15 AM 2C 2C-SMV2
23 CAROL CARTWRIGHT HATCHER 1031958028 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 11:46 AM 2B 2B-SMV4
24 BRANDI RENEE HENDRIX 1143820076 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:57 AM 2A 2A-SMV3
25 RUTH A HESTER 1211105230 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 4:41 PM 2C 2C-SMV4
26 RUSSELL JAMES HINSON 1023966411 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 10:15 AM 2C 2C-SMv4
27 JENNIFER RAE HINSON 1023003104 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 10:14 AM 2C 2C-SMv4
28 DALE F HOLZHAUS 1023769802 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 11:17 AM 2B 2B-SMV4
29 CYNTHIA LYNN HOLZHAUS 1023785205 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 9:41 AM 2B 2B-SMV3
30 LINDA HOLZHAUS 1023769904 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 11:16 AM 2B 2B-SMV4
31 RAYMOND THOMAS HOOG 1175466750 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 12:47 PM 1c 1C-SMv3
32 JOAN LINDA HOSBACH 1023857080 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 10:37 AM 1B 1B-SMV4
33 ALLYSON RACHELLE JOHNSON 1181865013 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 3:52 PM 2B 2B-SMV4
34 DENISE SUZANNE KEMPF 1023769229 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 11:53 AM 2B 2B-SMV3
35 BRITTNEY ALLISON LANGHORNE 1023980493 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 4:21 PM 2C 2C-SMv4
36 EDUARDO MARTINEZ LOPEZ 1201888021 ELECTIONS DEPT HONDO 04/23/24 12:15 PM 2B 2B-SMV4
37 RHODA ANN SAGE MARR 1023767993 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 3:19 PM 1c 1C-SMV1
38 MARY AGUERO MARTINEZ 1023896193 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 3:28 PM 2c 2C-SMV2
39 BETTY JO MENARD 1066362216 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 9:24 AM 2C 2C-SMV2
40 FREDDY A MEYER 1023770362 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 10:04 AM 2B 2B-SMV3
41 MARY BRIGNAC MILLER 1023767901 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 4:38 PM 1c 1C-SMv3
42 THOMAS JAMES MILLER 1023767917 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 4:39 PM 1c 1C-SMv3
43 AMY MARSHALL MILLIS 1077993271 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 12:47 PM 2B 2B-SMV4
44 STELLA MAE MOLLEDA 1065993577 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:16 AM 1D 1D-SMV4
45 ANDREA MICHELLE MUNOZ 1151171927 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 8:01 AM 2C 2C-SMv4
46 DOUGLAS CHARLES NEUMAN 1023759590 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 1:54 PM 1c 1C-SMv3
47 JOHN PETER PFEIFFER Il 1023769217 MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE 04/23/24 4:05 PM 2B 2B-SMV3
48 PATRICK THOMAS RATER 2138060533 Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957) 04/23/24 4:29 PM 1c 1C-SMv3
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Name

MISTY SUE SCHERER

CHRIS RANDAL SCHUCHART
CELESTE ELAINE SCHUEHLE
DANIEL EMMANUEL SOTO
SANDRA LOUISE SPEED
JEFFERY DALE STIVORS
KYRSTAN LYNN STIVORS
TANYA LEE STIVORS
COURTNEY JO STOLTE
SANDRA MARIE TONDRE
HERMAN ALBERTO TORRES
VIVIAN TORRES

GLYNN WILLIAM TSCHIRHART
VICKIE TSCHIRHART
VICTORIA PRUDE VIELMA
ROBERTA LOUISE WAGNER
JOE DELANEY WELLS IlI
GLENN MICHAEL WENGENROTH
TOBE DAYL WHITE

LINDA SUE WILSON

WILLIAM R ZIMMERMAN
CAROL JEAN ZIMMERMAN

State ID

1023840742
1023767290
1023882741
1206912979
1023966242
1023967323
2165899411
1023887281
1014396085
1023772914
1063922727
1023767889
1023771168
1023771152
1167628219
1023786324
1070585590
1023925154
1192280084
1023781450
1165460582
1203959765

Polling Place

MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957)

MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
MEDINA COUNTY BUILDING CASTROVILLE
Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957)

Medina County ESD 1(FM 1957)

Time

04/23/24 3:31 PM
04/23/24 2:00 PM
04/23/24 12:56 PM
04/23/24 3:15 PM
04/23/24 11:52 AM
04/23/24 4:29 PM
04/23/24 4:32 PM
04/23/24 9:59 AM
04/23/24 3:19 PM
04/23/24 9:55 AM
04/23/24 8:31 AM
04/23/24 10:13 AM
04/23/24 12:24 PM
04/23/24 12:24 PM
04/23/24 10:28 AM
04/23/24 8:14 AM
04/23/24 10:26 AM
04/23/24 4:00 PM
04/23/24 2:58 PM
04/23/24 12:49 PM
04/23/24 2:34 PM
04/23/24 2:33 PM

Precinct
2C
2A
2A
2B
2C
2B
2B
2B
2B
2C
2B
2A
2B
2B
2B
2C
2C
ic
1c
2B
2A
2A

Ballot Style
2C-SMV4
2A-SMV3
2A-SMV3
2B-SMV4
2C-SMV4
2B-SMV4
2B-SMV4
2B-SMV4
2B-SMV4
2C-SMv4
2B-SMV3
2A-SMV3
2B-SMV3
2B-SMV3
2B-SMV4
2C-SMV2
2C-SMV2
1C-SMV3
1C-SMV1
2B-SMV3
2A-SMV3
2A-SMV3
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